JAINNHER JHPA-2003CNC Plunge Angular Grinding Machine
Telephone +44 (0)1322 447611 | Email sales@rk-int.com
Specification:
Max. grinding dia. 200mm
Max. grinding length 300mm
Max. ø work swing 200mm
Max. job weight 80kgs
Centre distance 300mm
Centre height 100mm
Grinding wheel 405 x 30-50 x 127mm
Equipped with:
FANUC 0i TF controller with 10.4" colour monitor
X axis linear scale
Hydraulic tailstock with manual movement
Magnetic separator, coolant tank & pump
Diamond dresser at lower worktable
Touch probe gauge
Fully enclosed splash guard & oil mist collector